

Statement of Comprehensive Income

2011-2020

HIGHLIGHTS

US\$(000)

10 Years of MEA Consolidated Financial Results (2011-2020)

US\$(000)

YEAR	OPERATING REVENUES US\$(000)	OPERATING EXPENSES US\$(000)	OPERATING PROFIT/(LOSS) US\$(000)	NET PROFIT/(LOSS) US\$(000)	OPERATING PROFIT/(LOSS) MARGIN	NET PROFIT/(LOSS) MARGIN	DISTRIBUTED DIVIDENDS US\$(000)
2011	695,038	(646,888)	48,150	65,745	6.9%	9.5%	55,000
2012	742,792	(685,182)	57,610	58,173	7.8%	7.8%	55,000
2013	775,132	(706,164)	68,969	70,147	8.9%	9.0%	55,000
2014	821,639	(727,900)	93,739	90,106	11.4%	11.0%	55,000
2015	814,281	(697,007)	117,274	99,035	14.4%	12.2%	55,000
2016	753,185	(656,848)	96,337	94,181	12.8%	12.5%	55,000
2017	780,991	(697,014)	83,977	96,821	10.8%	12.4%	55,000
2018	841,233	(767,839)	73,394	85,691	8.7%	10.2%	55,000
2019	857,996	(780,638)	77,358	87,854	9.0%	10.2%	-
2020	382,309	(458,551)	(76,242)	(45,046)	-19.9%	-11.8%	-
Total	7,464,596	(6,824,031)	640,565	702,706	8.6%	9.4%	440,000